
Bollywood Intermediate (Online Classes) 
 

Spring Term starts Wednesday 19th January 2022 
                            Payment due by Monday 17th January 2022 

 
 

                                                              Time - 8:00 to 9:00 pm 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Payment & Cost - The fee is £50 (£45 concessions*) for a term of 10 lessons. 
Please pay before the term starts. 

Date Time  
Wednesday 19th January 2022   Week 1 8:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 26th January 2022 Week 2 8:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 2nd February 2022 Week 3 8:00 pm to 9:00 pm 

Wednesday 9th February 2022 Week 4 8:00 pm to 9:00 pm 

Wednesday 16th February 2022 Week 5 8:00 pm to 9:00 pm 

Half Term 21st Feb to 25th Feb 

Wednesday 2nd March2022 Week 6 8:00 pm to 9:00 pm 
Wednesday 9th March 2022 Week 7 8:00 pm to 9:00 pm  

Wednesday 16th March 2022 Week 8 8:00 pm to 9:00 pm  

Wednesday 23rd March 2022 Week 9 8:00 pm to 9:00 pm  

Wednesday 30th March 2022 Week 10 8:00 pm to 9:00 pm  


